
Kup Avale Sat 10/10/2020 3:08 PM
Split time results - Medakovic - Juniorsko PB Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (16) 1.6 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 147 Lazar Milutinoviæ 17:04 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Èelik ÈLK 1:15 1:58 3:11 3:43 5:58 7:01 8:19 9:39 10:22 11:05 12:42 13:58 14:50 15:42

1:15 0:43 1:13 0:32 2:15 1:03 1:18 1:20 0:43 0:43 1:37 1:16 0:52 0:52
54 100 Finish

16:32 16:51 17:04
0:50 0:19 0:13

2 138 Pavle Trkulja 17:19 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Pobeda POB 1:22 2:09 3:15 3:45 6:24 7:45 9:03 10:01 10:37 11:13 12:35 13:34 15:33 16:06

1:22 0:47 1:06 0:30 2:39 1:21 1:18 0:58 0:36 0:36 1:22 0:59 1:59 0:33
54 100 Finish

16:54 17:09 17:19
0:48 0:15 0:10

3 136 Ilija Milutinoviæ 18:16 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Èelik ÈLK 1:04 2:48 4:00 4:34 6:32 7:43 9:32 10:40 11:17 12:01 13:34 14:29 15:28 16:23

1:04 1:44 1:12 0:34 1:58 1:11 1:49 1:08 0:37 0:44 1:33 0:55 0:59 0:55
54 100 Finish

17:44 18:05 18:16
1:21 0:21 0:11

4 146 Aleksandar Panjkovi 20:51 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Pobeda POB 1:57 2:55 4:03 5:04 7:24 8:31 10:10 11:54 12:37 13:42 16:03 17:17 18:22 19:29

1:57 0:58 1:08 1:01 2:20 1:07 1:39 1:44 0:43 1:05 2:21 1:14 1:05 1:07
54 100 Finish

20:23 20:40 20:51
0:54 0:17 0:11

5 133 Petar Èupoviæ 27:01 41 32 55 37 60 52 54 100 Finish
Urbana suma URB 5:32 10:22 15:56 17:42 18:21 21:33 25:56 26:33 27:01

5:32 4:50 5:34 1:46 0:39 3:12 4:23 0:37 0:28
6 144 Luka Vraneševiæ 27:42 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53

Pobeda POB 1:13 3:30 4:48 5:30 8:14 9:39 11:28 12:39 15:14 17:21 20:54 22:11 23:55 25:12
1:13 2:17 1:18 0:42 2:44 1:25 1:49 1:11 2:35 2:07 3:33 1:17 1:44 1:17

54 100 Finish
27:19 27:31 27:42
2:07 0:12 0:11

7 137 Ðorðe Kolariæ 29:53 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
PTT PTT 1:07 1:55 3:58 4:39 12:54 17:17 18:21 19:58 20:41 21:23 23:19 26:45 27:36 28:32

1:07 0:48 2:03 0:41 8:15 4:23 1:04 1:37 0:43 0:42 1:56 3:26 0:51 0:56
54 100 Finish

29:17 29:40 29:53
0:45 0:23 0:13

8 156 Saša Nešovanoviæ 30:29 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Rajac RAJ 1:56 3:04 8:45 9:23 16:28 18:41 20:01 21:43 23:08 23:53 25:36 26:27 27:28 29:36

1:56 1:08 5:41 0:38 7:05 2:13 1:20 1:42 1:25 0:45 1:43 0:51 1:01 2:08
100 Finish

30:16 30:29
0:40 0:13

9 140 Filip Tanèev 31:43 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Urbana suma URB 2:15 3:52 5:37 6:31 11:00 12:30 14:43 17:41 18:38 19:55 23:40 25:14 26:48 27:58

2:15 1:37 1:45 0:54 4:29 1:30 2:13 2:58 0:57 1:17 3:45 1:34 1:34 1:10
54 100 Finish

31:05 31:26 31:43
3:07 0:21 0:17

10 135 Tadija Iliæ 32:24 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Jasenica JAS 1:59 3:20 4:59 5:45 9:04 14:22 16:14 17:56 20:17 21:09 23:23 25:21 27:00 28:19

1:59 1:21 1:39 0:46 3:19 5:18 1:52 1:42 2:21 0:52 2:14 1:58 1:39 1:19
54 100 Finish

31:07 32:10 32:24
2:48 1:03 0:14

11 159 Uroš Dimitrijeviæ 36:11 32 33 60 37 100 Finish
Urbana suma URB 2:53 25:23 26:35 27:16 35:56 36:11

2:53 22:30 1:12 0:41 8:40 0:15
12 139 Nikola Pavlovic 38:27 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53

Jasenica JAS 2:46 4:09 8:44 9:38 12:22 16:17 18:24 20:53 21:55 23:45 30:09 31:53 33:11 36:17
2:46 1:23 4:35 0:54 2:44 3:55 2:07 2:29 1:02 1:50 6:24 1:44 1:18 3:06

54 100 Finish
38:02 38:16 38:27
1:45 0:14 0:11

13 142 Vuk Gilanoviæ 44:22 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Èelik ÈLK 5:56 8:40 11:45 12:58 17:46 21:54 25:45 28:36 30:03 32:38 36:02 38:08 39:28 42:07

5:56 2:44 3:05 1:13 4:48 4:08 3:51 2:51 1:27 2:35 3:24 2:06 1:20 2:39
54 100 Finish

43:54 44:09 44:22
1:47 0:15 0:13

14 157 Milutin Vasiæ 55:58 32 33 60 37 62 43 42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53
Jasenica JAS 3:59 5:30 11:00 11:26 25:31 28:38 35:23 37:35 38:31 39:35 42:12 50:13 52:36 53:23

3:59 1:31 5:30 0:26 14:05 3:07 6:45 2:12 0:56 1:04 2:37 8:01 2:23 0:47
54 100 Finish

55:26 55:44 55:58
2:03 0:18 0:14



Kup Avale Sat 10/10/2020 3:08 PM
Split time results - Medakovic - Juniorsko PB Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (16) 1.6 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 153 Ðorðe Mrðen 11:14:26 32 33 62 50 38 36 61 100 32 33 60 37 62 43
Pobeda POB 2:15 4:57 6:16 19:08 23:19 27:11 32:48 34:10 10:51:36 10:52:36 10:54:14 10:55:19 10:57:56 10:59:18

2:15 2:42 1:19 12:52 4:11 3:52 5:37 1:22 10:17:26 1:00 1:38 1:05 2:37 1:22
42 41 40 39 44 58 52 53 54 100 Finish

11:02:20 11:04:22 11:05:15 11:06:27 11:09:00 11:10:10 11:11:13 11:12:32 11:14:00 11:14:14 11:14:26
3:02 2:02 0:53 1:12 2:33 1:10 1:03 1:19 1:28 0:14 0:12

200 Mihailo Pavle disq 37 32 33 60 54 100 62 44 43 58 52 53 39 Finish
PTT PTT 3:17 7:37 8:49 11:07 15:00 22:17 25:00 40:16 41:29 44:55 50:03 52:09 1:00:29

3:17 4:20 1:12 2:18 3:53 7:17 2:43 15:16 1:13 3:26 5:08 2:06 8:20

M14  (4) 2.3 km 15 C
1(60) 2(61) 3(33) 4(41) 5(42) 6(44) 7(54) 8(39) 9(56) 10(46) 11(45) 12(58) 13(52) 14(53)

15(100) Finish

1 128 Vasa Nešovanoviæ 44:24 1:17 3:13 4:05 8:00 9:32 11:51 21:31 23:39 27:01 37:25 40:49 42:22 43:01 43:41
Rajac RAJ 1:17 1:56 0:52 3:55 1:32 2:19 9:40 2:08 3:22 10:24 3:24 1:33 0:39 0:40

44:08 44:24
0:27 0:16

115 Boris Bukumiric mp 4:49 7:25 9:25 13:33 15:56 32:07 39:45 43:17 53:07 1:01:18 1:08:37 ----- ----- -----
Jasenica JAS 4:49 2:36 2:00 4:08 2:23 16:11 7:38 3:32 9:50 8:11 7:19

-----

116 Andžiæ Petar dns
Pobeda POB

127 Damjanoviæ Antoni dns
Košutnjak KOŠ

M18  (8) 2.8 km 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(60) 7(59) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)

15(48) 16(56) 17(50) 18(51) 19(52) 20(53) 21(54) 22(100) Finish

1 56 Nikola Kostiæ 15:53 0:26 0:54 1:34 2:11 2:37 3:40 4:58 5:32 5:55 6:36 7:11 7:38 8:29 10:06
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:26 0:28 0:40 0:37 0:26 1:03 1:18 0:34 0:23 0:41 0:35 0:27 0:51 1:37

10:46 13:19 13:33 14:02 14:41 15:04 15:33 15:44 15:53
0:40 2:33 0:14 0:29 0:39 0:23 0:29 0:11 0:09

2 55 Milan Najdanoviæ 17:24 0:31 1:03 1:51 2:32 3:02 4:18 5:47 6:20 6:48 7:36 8:13 8:45 9:57 11:52
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:31 0:32 0:48 0:41 0:30 1:16 1:29 0:33 0:28 0:48 0:37 0:32 1:12 1:55

12:41 14:21 14:43 15:16 16:07 16:35 17:03 17:16 17:24
0:49 1:40 0:22 0:33 0:51 0:28 0:28 0:13 0:08

3 47 Dimitrije Andžiæ 19:03 0:39 1:14 2:11 2:58 3:25 4:35 6:09 6:51 7:17 8:17 8:59 9:31 10:38 12:48
Pobeda POB 0:39 0:35 0:57 0:47 0:27 1:10 1:34 0:42 0:26 1:00 0:42 0:32 1:07 2:10

13:38 15:21 15:42 16:38 17:38 18:10 18:40 18:53 19:03
0:50 1:43 0:21 0:56 1:00 0:32 0:30 0:13 0:10

3 60 Ivan Vujanoviæ 19:03 0:32 1:08 2:00 2:48 3:13 4:27 5:55 6:34 7:03 7:55 8:43 9:17 10:28 12:27
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:32 0:36 0:52 0:48 0:25 1:14 1:28 0:39 0:29 0:52 0:48 0:34 1:11 1:59

13:53 15:27 15:46 16:21 17:33 18:08 18:39 18:54 19:03
1:26 1:34 0:19 0:35 1:12 0:35 0:31 0:15 0:09

5 41 Mihailo Glamoèlija 19:05 0:36 1:12 2:02 2:59 3:29 4:50 6:29 7:09 7:44 8:32 9:17 9:46 10:47 12:51
DIF DIF 0:36 0:36 0:50 0:57 0:30 1:21 1:39 0:40 0:35 0:48 0:45 0:29 1:01 2:04

13:47 15:46 16:11 16:40 17:40 18:10 18:43 18:57 19:05
0:56 1:59 0:25 0:29 1:00 0:30 0:33 0:14 0:08

6 38 Nemanja Vasiljeviæ 26:50 0:51 1:30 2:22 3:35 4:15 5:55 8:25 9:21 9:51 11:03 11:53 12:35 15:39 18:51
Èelik ÈLK 0:51 0:39 0:52 1:13 0:40 1:40 2:30 0:56 0:30 1:12 0:50 0:42 3:04 3:12

20:21 22:38 23:02 23:43 25:08 25:38 26:23 26:42 26:50
1:30 2:17 0:24 0:41 1:25 0:30 0:45 0:19 0:08

57 Andrej Damjanoviæ mp 0:29 1:06 1:57 2:41 3:08 4:28 6:02 6:41 7:11 7:57 8:38 9:12 10:52 12:57
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:29 0:37 0:51 0:44 0:27 1:20 1:34 0:39 0:30 0:46 0:41 0:34 1:40 2:05

13:45 15:31 15:47 ----- 17:25 18:13 18:43 19:02 19:12
0:48 1:46 0:16 1:38 0:48 0:30 0:19 0:10

59 Jorgiæ Nemanja dns
Košutnjak KOŠ

M20  (1) 2.8 km 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(60) 7(59) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)

15(48) 16(56) 17(50) 18(51) 19(52) 20(53) 21(54) 22(100) Finish

1 27 Dušan Markoviæ 15:12 0:27 0:59 1:42 2:21 2:44 3:43 4:58 5:32 5:56 6:36 7:09 7:38 8:33 10:17
Pobeda POB 0:27 0:32 0:43 0:39 0:23 0:59 1:15 0:34 0:24 0:40 0:33 0:29 0:55 1:44

10:56 12:23 12:40 13:07 13:53 14:23 14:52 15:03 15:12
0:39 1:27 0:17 0:27 0:46 0:30 0:29 0:11 0:09

M21A  (11) 2.8 km 22 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(60) 7(59) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)

15(48) 16(56) 17(50) 18(51) 19(52) 20(53) 21(54) 22(100) Finish

1 10 Dejan Rankoviæ 18:56 0:31 1:15 2:04 3:10 3:42 5:02 6:43 7:24 7:53 8:43 9:25 9:59 11:11 12:53
Èelik ÈLK 0:31 0:44 0:49 1:06 0:32 1:20 1:41 0:41 0:29 0:50 0:42 0:34 1:12 1:42

13:51 15:34 15:58 16:33 17:32 18:01 18:33 18:48 18:56
0:58 1:43 0:24 0:35 0:59 0:29 0:32 0:15 0:08



Kup Avale Sat 10/10/2020 3:08 PM
Split time results - Medakovic - Juniorsko PB Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21A  (11) 2.8 km 22 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(60) 7(59) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) 14(46)
15(48) 16(56) 17(50) 18(51) 19(52) 20(53) 21(54) 22(100) Finish

2 22 Vladan Vujaklija 19:02 0:33 1:12 2:04 3:02 3:32 4:43 6:18 7:01 7:32 8:22 9:02 9:34 10:42 12:46
Pobeda POB 0:33 0:39 0:52 0:58 0:30 1:11 1:35 0:43 0:31 0:50 0:40 0:32 1:08 2:04

13:37 15:41 15:58 16:30 17:19 17:53 18:40 18:52 19:02
0:51 2:04 0:17 0:32 0:49 0:34 0:47 0:12 0:10

3 24 Nemanja Krstekani 19:06 0:28 1:00 1:53 2:50 3:24 4:42 6:17 7:02 7:32 8:25 9:07 9:39 10:51 13:02
Pobeda POB 0:28 0:32 0:53 0:57 0:34 1:18 1:35 0:45 0:30 0:53 0:42 0:32 1:12 2:11

13:59 15:50 16:12 16:43 17:39 18:09 18:45 18:58 19:06
0:57 1:51 0:22 0:31 0:56 0:30 0:36 0:13 0:08

4 23 Saša Nikoliæ 19:20 0:29 1:09 2:06 2:56 3:24 4:39 6:21 7:01 7:36 8:26 9:06 9:41 10:55 12:54
Èelik ÈLK 0:29 0:40 0:57 0:50 0:28 1:15 1:42 0:40 0:35 0:50 0:40 0:35 1:14 1:59

13:43 15:25 15:45 16:23 17:38 18:11 18:56 19:11 19:20
0:49 1:42 0:20 0:38 1:15 0:33 0:45 0:15 0:09

5 28 Aleksandar Jociæ 20:03 0:33 1:07 2:00 2:50 3:18 4:42 6:27 7:23 7:52 8:41 9:24 10:11 11:31 13:55
Pobeda POB 0:33 0:34 0:53 0:50 0:28 1:24 1:45 0:56 0:29 0:49 0:43 0:47 1:20 2:24

14:46 16:29 16:50 17:29 18:25 19:08 19:38 19:53 20:03
0:51 1:43 0:21 0:39 0:56 0:43 0:30 0:15 0:10

6 30 Mario Mariæ 23:29 0:45 1:31 2:34 3:29 4:05 5:33 7:34 8:35 9:17 10:38 11:30 12:08 13:25 16:07
Pobeda POB 0:45 0:46 1:03 0:55 0:36 1:28 2:01 1:01 0:42 1:21 0:52 0:38 1:17 2:42

17:24 19:31 19:55 20:35 21:37 22:12 22:58 23:15 23:29
1:17 2:07 0:24 0:40 1:02 0:35 0:46 0:17 0:14

7 11 Rade Pavloviæ 24:10 0:48 1:44 2:52 4:49 5:24 6:51 8:40 9:40 10:14 11:12 12:08 13:06 14:27 16:36
Jasenica JAS 0:48 0:56 1:08 1:57 0:35 1:27 1:49 1:00 0:34 0:58 0:56 0:58 1:21 2:09

17:43 19:47 20:10 20:54 22:01 22:37 23:28 23:58 24:10
1:07 2:04 0:23 0:44 1:07 0:36 0:51 0:30 0:12

8 15 Aleksandar Živojino 25:01 0:41 1:23 2:18 3:18 6:36 7:50 9:35 10:18 10:56 12:09 12:54 13:37 16:37 19:02
Èelik ÈLK 0:41 0:42 0:55 1:00 3:18 1:14 1:45 0:43 0:38 1:13 0:45 0:43 3:00 2:25

19:52 21:40 21:58 22:31 23:25 23:59 24:40 24:53 25:01
0:50 1:48 0:18 0:33 0:54 0:34 0:41 0:13 0:08

17 Petar Bojoviæ mp 0:38 1:24 2:21 3:12 3:43 5:01 ----- 7:03 7:36 8:37 9:18 9:52 11:15 13:23
Kopaonik KOP 0:38 0:46 0:57 0:51 0:31 1:18 2:02 0:33 1:01 0:41 0:34 1:23 2:08

14:18 16:12 16:33 17:16 18:12 18:50 19:25 19:42 19:52
0:55 1:54 0:21 0:43 0:56 0:38 0:35 0:17 0:10

21 Bratislav Milenkovi dnf 2:42 14:54 23:27 33:01 36:59 ----- ----- 55:04 1:02:29 ----- ----- ----- 0.00 0.00
Avala AVA 2:42 12:12 8:33 9:34 3:58 18:05 7:25

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 0.00 ----- ----- 1:47:23 20:02 41:41 47:53 50:34
44:54 *33 *37 *38 *61

52:32 1:30:02 1:45:25 1:46:43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*39 *50 *52 *100 *52 *49 *47 *54 *58 *48 *58

12 Nikola Stajiæ dns
Pobeda POB

M21B  (5) 2.5 km 19 C
1(60) 2(61) 3(33) 4(55) 5(57) 6(42) 7(44) 8(49) 9(48) 10(47) 11(46) 12(45) 13(50) 14(59)

15(58) 16(52) 17(53) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 42 Bojan Munjas 19:31 0:56 1:50 2:21 3:16 4:37 5:21 6:44 8:21 9:25 10:13 11:26 13:34 15:26 16:21
Individualac IND 0:56 0:54 0:31 0:55 1:21 0:44 1:23 1:37 1:04 0:48 1:13 2:08 1:52 0:55

17:17 17:56 18:32 19:07 19:21 19:31
0:56 0:39 0:36 0:35 0:14 0:10

2 197 Dragan Lazic 20:38 1:02 1:46 2:19 3:32 4:57 5:46 7:06 8:46 9:55 10:38 11:50 14:02 15:57 17:01
Avala AVA 1:02 0:44 0:33 1:13 1:25 0:49 1:20 1:40 1:09 0:43 1:12 2:12 1:55 1:04

18:04 18:40 19:18 20:10 20:27 20:38
1:03 0:36 0:38 0:52 0:17 0:11

3 46 Rajko Vojnoviæ 26:02 1:23 2:22 3:24 4:32 6:06 6:51 8:16 10:05 11:21 12:07 13:16 15:45 17:48 19:01
PTT PTT 1:23 0:59 1:02 1:08 1:34 0:45 1:25 1:49 1:16 0:46 1:09 2:29 2:03 1:13

23:00 23:40 24:43 25:33 25:50 26:02
3:59 0:40 1:03 0:50 0:17 0:12

4 58 Danilo Radovanovi 29:13 1:08 1:57 3:14 4:36 6:25 7:21 9:37 11:59 13:39 14:36 16:09 21:10 23:29 24:47
Magic Map MGM 1:08 0:49 1:17 1:22 1:49 0:56 2:16 2:22 1:40 0:57 1:33 5:01 2:19 1:18

26:17 27:05 27:55 28:45 29:02 29:13
1:30 0:48 0:50 0:50 0:17 0:11

5 54 Miloš Josifoviæ 31:57 1:41 3:00 4:01 5:44 7:34 8:36 11:21 13:40 15:38 16:53 18:37 22:02 24:52 26:37
Pobeda POB 1:41 1:19 1:01 1:43 1:50 1:02 2:45 2:19 1:58 1:15 1:44 3:25 2:50 1:45

28:07 29:16 30:23 31:10 31:36 31:57
1:30 1:09 1:07 0:47 0:26 0:21

M21E  (7) 3.0 km 25 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51) 22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(100) Finish

1 196 Dragan Dokmanovi 19:05 0:32 1:10 1:33 2:08 2:53 3:23 4:44 6:16 7:02 7:28 7:54 8:40 9:16 9:45
Avala AVA 0:32 0:38 0:23 0:35 0:45 0:30 1:21 1:32 0:46 0:26 0:26 0:46 0:36 0:29

10:53 12:49 13:34 14:21 15:09 16:26 16:56 17:43 18:12 18:42 18:56 19:05
1:08 1:56 0:45 0:47 0:48 1:17 0:30 0:47 0:29 0:30 0:14 0:09

2 3 Danilo Blagojeviæ 22:34 0:36 1:13 1:38 2:20 3:08 3:38 5:09 6:47 7:41 8:08 8:34 9:22 10:05 10:41
Pobeda POB 0:36 0:37 0:25 0:42 0:48 0:30 1:31 1:38 0:54 0:27 0:26 0:48 0:43 0:36

12:25 14:48 15:44 16:36 17:42 19:09 20:10 21:07 21:46 22:15 22:25 22:34
1:44 2:23 0:56 0:52 1:06 1:27 1:01 0:57 0:39 0:29 0:10 0:09
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Pl tno Name Time

M21E  (7) 3.0 km 25 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(51) 22(52) 23(53) 24(54) 25(100) Finish

3 9 Dejan Avramoviæ 24:01 0:43 1:30 2:00 2:45 3:43 4:20 5:58 7:52 8:50 9:19 9:49 10:45 11:28 12:35
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:43 0:47 0:30 0:45 0:58 0:37 1:38 1:54 0:58 0:29 0:30 0:56 0:43 1:07

14:01 16:29 17:30 18:20 19:23 20:51 21:27 22:25 23:02 23:32 23:49 24:01
1:26 2:28 1:01 0:50 1:03 1:28 0:36 0:58 0:37 0:30 0:17 0:12

7 Dejan Nikoliæ mp 0:36 1:15 1:44 2:29 3:16 3:44 5:03 6:39 7:30 7:56 8:19 9:02 9:41 10:10
Pobeda POB 0:36 0:39 0:29 0:45 0:47 0:28 1:19 1:36 0:51 0:26 0:23 0:43 0:39 0:29

11:13 ----- 13:31 14:13 15:03 16:14 16:46 17:38 18:41 19:15 19:28 19:37
1:03 2:18 0:42 0:50 1:11 0:32 0:52 1:03 0:34 0:13 0:09

2 Slobodan Radovan mp 0:36 1:16 1:53 2:36 3:26 3:54 ----- 6:38 7:30 7:57 8:26 9:22 10:02 10:35
Magic Map MGM 0:36 0:40 0:37 0:43 0:50 0:28 2:44 0:52 0:27 0:29 0:56 0:40 0:33

11:45 13:42 14:43 15:26 16:20 17:36 18:14 19:16 19:47 20:22 20:36 20:46
1:10 1:57 1:01 0:43 0:54 1:16 0:38 1:02 0:31 0:35 0:14 0:10

6 Ðorðe Arizanoviæ dns
Kopaonik KOP

4 Slobodan Veljoviæ dns
Magic Map MGM

M35  (3) 2.5 km 19 C
1(60) 2(61) 3(33) 4(55) 5(57) 6(42) 7(44) 8(49) 9(48) 10(47) 11(46) 12(45) 13(50) 14(59)

15(58) 16(52) 17(53) 18(54) 19(100) Finish

1 89 Igor Puriæ 22:00 1:10 2:16 2:50 3:51 5:05 5:40 7:18 8:36 9:39 10:19 11:36 13:22 15:25 16:31
Urbana suma URB 1:10 1:06 0:34 1:01 1:14 0:35 1:38 1:18 1:03 0:40 1:17 1:46 2:03 1:06

17:35 18:18 19:23 21:40 21:50 22:00
1:04 0:43 1:05 2:17 0:10 0:10

2 88 Bratislav Adamoviæ 23:16 1:12 2:01 2:54 4:10 5:39 6:45 8:10 10:00 11:15 12:06 13:48 16:08 18:12 19:30
Novi Sad NSD 1:12 0:49 0:53 1:16 1:29 1:06 1:25 1:50 1:15 0:51 1:42 2:20 2:04 1:18

20:40 21:21 22:02 22:44 23:03 23:16
1:10 0:41 0:41 0:42 0:19 0:13

3 90 Miloš Dimitrijeviæ 34:06 1:32 3:34 4:30 5:43 7:20 7:59 10:03 15:31 16:50 19:39 21:14 23:42 25:55 27:44
Urbana suma URB 1:32 2:02 0:56 1:13 1:37 0:39 2:04 5:28 1:19 2:49 1:35 2:28 2:13 1:49

30:45 32:05 32:50 33:29 33:49 34:06
3:01 1:20 0:45 0:39 0:20 0:17

M45  (10) 2.3 km 15 C
1(55) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(51) 6(56) 7(45) 8(53) 9(43) 10(42) 11(41) 12(31) 13(39) 14(58)

15(100) Finish

1 35 Srðan Markoviæ 16:27 1:02 2:06 2:49 3:57 6:00 6:44 7:58 9:17 11:13 12:02 12:49 13:34 14:35 15:46
Pobeda POB 1:02 1:04 0:43 1:08 2:03 0:44 1:14 1:19 1:56 0:49 0:47 0:45 1:01 1:11

16:17 16:27
0:31 0:10

2 43 Dragan Pavloviæ 17:35 0:59 1:57 2:36 3:46 5:34 6:15 8:07 10:46 12:14 13:09 14:00 14:42 15:50 17:00
Èelik ÈLK 0:59 0:58 0:39 1:10 1:48 0:41 1:52 2:39 1:28 0:55 0:51 0:42 1:08 1:10

17:27 17:35
0:27 0:08

3 53 Dragan Tasiæ 18:49 1:05 2:06 2:56 3:45 6:15 6:59 8:20 9:31 11:18 12:39 13:32 14:17 15:27 18:10
Èelik ÈLK 1:05 1:01 0:50 0:49 2:30 0:44 1:21 1:11 1:47 1:21 0:53 0:45 1:10 2:43

18:39 18:49
0:29 0:10

4 45 Dejan Palamareviæ 19:40 1:25 2:35 3:27 4:36 6:42 7:32 8:58 11:13 13:17 14:07 15:08 15:52 17:02 18:48
DIF DIF 1:25 1:10 0:52 1:09 2:06 0:50 1:26 2:15 2:04 0:50 1:01 0:44 1:10 1:46

19:29 19:40
0:41 0:11

5 51 Aleksandar Milojkov 21:14 1:35 2:50 4:01 5:47 8:05 8:59 10:37 12:24 14:34 15:32 16:33 17:32 18:44 20:16
Paraæin PÆN 1:35 1:15 1:11 1:46 2:18 0:54 1:38 1:47 2:10 0:58 1:01 0:59 1:12 1:32

20:59 21:14
0:43 0:15

6 49 Ivan Bukumiriæ 24:06 2:18 3:36 6:05 7:12 11:05 12:02 13:40 15:29 17:26 18:21 19:22 20:06 21:12 23:23
Jasenica JAS 2:18 1:18 2:29 1:07 3:53 0:57 1:38 1:49 1:57 0:55 1:01 0:44 1:06 2:11

23:55 24:06
0:32 0:11

7 37 Aleksandar Vuèetiæ 24:58 1:02 2:31 3:24 4:29 7:11 8:06 11:05 15:19 18:38 19:23 20:35 21:22 22:30 24:21
PTT PTT 1:02 1:29 0:53 1:05 2:42 0:55 2:59 4:14 3:19 0:45 1:12 0:47 1:08 1:51

24:48 24:58
0:27 0:10

8 33 Radovan Markoviæ 25:13 1:32 3:52 6:29 7:55 10:34 11:37 13:26 15:14 17:23 18:27 19:48 20:56 22:20 24:17
Jasenica JAS 1:32 2:20 2:37 1:26 2:39 1:03 1:49 1:48 2:09 1:04 1:21 1:08 1:24 1:57

24:56 25:13
0:39 0:17

9 31 Aleksandar Stojano 25:26 4:13 5:49 6:50 8:11 10:49 11:56 13:41 15:30 17:51 19:16 20:16 21:10 22:38 24:35
Jasenica JAS 4:13 1:36 1:01 1:21 2:38 1:07 1:45 1:49 2:21 1:25 1:00 0:54 1:28 1:57

25:14 25:26
0:39 0:12

40 Stanko Periæ dns
Novi Sad NSD
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Pl tno Name Time

M55  (5) 2.3 km 17 C
1(60) 2(61) 3(33) 4(57) 5(42) 6(39) 7(56) 8(49) 9(48) 10(47) 11(46) 12(45) 13(58) 14(51)

15(59) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 80 Duško Radojèiæ 21:08 1:05 1:58 2:39 5:51 6:47 7:16 9:19 11:10 12:20 13:06 14:22 16:55 18:15 18:59
Novi Sad NSD 1:05 0:53 0:41 3:12 0:56 0:29 2:03 1:51 1:10 0:46 1:16 2:33 1:20 0:44

19:37 20:43 20:57 21:08
0:38 1:06 0:14 0:11

2 81 Dragan Nikoliæ 23:17 1:07 2:03 2:47 6:05 7:02 7:36 10:02 11:43 12:51 13:42 15:00 17:53 19:18 20:24
Èelik ÈLK 1:07 0:56 0:44 3:18 0:57 0:34 2:26 1:41 1:08 0:51 1:18 2:53 1:25 1:06

21:09 22:45 23:05 23:17
0:45 1:36 0:20 0:12

3 65 Vlastimir Marjanovi 28:52 1:29 4:47 5:32 8:16 8:59 9:36 11:41 13:17 14:53 16:11 18:40 21:00 22:28 23:17
Kopaonik KOP 1:29 3:18 0:45 2:44 0:43 0:37 2:05 1:36 1:36 1:18 2:29 2:20 1:28 0:49

24:12 28:22 28:41 28:52
0:55 4:10 0:19 0:11

4 68 Uroš Vlajiæ 29:40 1:27 2:29 3:23 6:41 7:32 8:11 10:31 13:49 17:40 18:33 20:06 23:08 25:16 26:43
Jasenica JAS 1:27 1:02 0:54 3:18 0:51 0:39 2:20 3:18 3:51 0:53 1:33 3:02 2:08 1:27

27:31 29:07 29:25 29:40
0:48 1:36 0:18 0:15

76 Dušan Babiæ mp 1:18 2:06 2:49 5:18 6:14 6:47 8:58 10:28 11:59 13:00 ----- 16:39 18:23 19:15
Pobeda POB 1:18 0:48 0:43 2:29 0:56 0:33 2:11 1:30 1:31 1:01 3:39 1:44 0:52

20:00 21:35 21:50 22:01
0:45 1:35 0:15 0:11

M65  (4) 2.2 km 17 C
1(33) 2(34) 3(60) 4(59) 5(42) 6(41) 7(40) 8(43) 9(50) 10(45) 11(49) 12(56) 13(38) 14(52)

15(53) 16(54) 17(100) Finish

1 100 Života Tasiæ 20:48 1:25 2:18 3:03 5:34 6:45 7:47 8:29 10:15 11:02 12:56 14:49 16:17 17:37 18:44
Individualac IND 1:25 0:53 0:45 2:31 1:11 1:02 0:42 1:46 0:47 1:54 1:53 1:28 1:20 1:07

19:27 20:14 20:33 20:48
0:43 0:47 0:19 0:15

2 96 Milan Cvetkoviæ 25:11 1:38 2:35 3:32 6:12 7:13 8:16 8:57 10:43 11:27 15:19 17:20 19:01 20:38 23:00
Èelik ÈLK 1:38 0:57 0:57 2:40 1:01 1:03 0:41 1:46 0:44 3:52 2:01 1:41 1:37 2:22

23:45 24:34 24:56 25:11
0:45 0:49 0:22 0:15

